
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

39 

14 

32 

55 

Class 

T4 

STL 

T4 

STL 

Name 

RIchard Mooney 

Camden Risch 

Ralph Porter 

Jack Gold 

Hometown 

Dane WI 

Spring TX 

Kokomo IN 

Deerfield IL 

Region of Record 

Milw 

Hous 

IND 

CHI 

Member ID 

329854 

411422 

98876 

632716 

Laps 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 

2008 Mazda MX-5 

2004 BMW Z4 

2000 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:08.435 

2:18.288 

2:19.276 

2:31.897 

Sponsor 

Apex Branding; Milio's Sandwiches; The Silk Purse; 

F-Bomb Racing / Soul Happy / Momo / Mazda / Advanced Autosports 

Hoosier Tire - Carbotech 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/24/2022 11:49:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Director; Jeff Luckritz 

Sanction # 22-M-57313 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

2022 The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors 

Gp 6=Gp 6 EP, FP, HP, GTL, T4, STL 

Gp6-Q2=Gp 6 Q2 Qualifying 

Qualifying (15 Laps) started at 9:18:54 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/24/2022 09:45 

2022 The Bert Sprints

SCCA Majors presented by Lane Automotive

July 23-24, 2022 GingerMan Raceway

Group 6 Qualifying 2 results Official


