



Sorted on best lap time

2022 The Bert Sprints SCCA Majors

Gp 6=Gp 6 EP, FP, HP, GTL, T4, STL

Gp6-Q2=Gp 6 Q2 Qualifying

7/24/2022 09:45

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles

Qualifying (15 Laps) started at 9:18:54

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Regio	Member	Il Laps	Make/Model	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	39	T4	RIchard Mooney	Dane WI	Milw	329854	1	Mazda MX5	2:08.435	Apex Branding; Milio's Sandwich
2	14	STL	Camden Risch	Spring TX	Hous	411422	3	2008 Mazda MX-5	2:18.288	F-Bomb Racing / Soul Happy / M
3	32	T4	Ralph Porter	Kokomo IN	IND	98876	5	2004 BMW Z4	2:19.276	Hoosier Tire - Carbotech
4	55	STL	Jack Gold	Deerfield IL	CHI	632716	4	2000 Mazda Miata	2:31.897	

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris Race Director; Jeff Luckritz Sanction # 22-M-57313

Dad A. Ferris

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WMR-SCCA

Orbits

Printed: 7/24/2022 11:49:53 AM